
Deconectari programate Singerei - 15.01.2024-21.01.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT168RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT172RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT185RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT186RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT187RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT188RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT189RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT190RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT191RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT192RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT193RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT194RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT195RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT196RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT206RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT209RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT210RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT212RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT219RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT220RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT221RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT234RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT282RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT623RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.DRAGANESTI, S. COTIUJENII MICI,
S.ALEXEUCA, S.GURA OITUZ

PT624RD7
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
13:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.CHIRILENI PT183SG358F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-15
08:00:00

2024-01-15
13:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.CHIRILENI PT183SG358F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-15
08:30:00

2024-01-15
15:30:00

R.SINGEREI S.NICOLAEVCA PT371CH10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-15
08:30:00

2024-01-15
15:30:00

R.SINGEREI S.NICOLAEVCA PT371CH10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-15
13:00:00

2024-01-15
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI, S.CHIRILENI PT183SG358F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-16
08:00:00

2024-01-16
14:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI PT30BN10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-16
08:00:00

2024-01-16
14:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI PT30BN10F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-16
08:30:00

2024-01-16
15:30:00

R.SINGEREI, S.SLOBOZIA MAGURA PT269CD9F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-16
08:30:00

2024-01-16
15:30:00

R.SINGEREI, S.SLOBOZIA MAGURA PT269CD9F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-16
08:30:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI, S.MARINESTI PT30BN10

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

2024-01-16
08:30:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI, S.MARINESTI PT33BN10

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

2024-01-16
08:30:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI, S.MARINESTI PT64BN10

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

2024-01-16
08:30:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI, S.MARINESTI PT65BN10

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

2024-01-16
08:30:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI, S.MARINESTI PT167BN10

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

2024-01-16
08:30:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI, S.MARINESTI PT169BN10

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

2024-01-16
08:30:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI, S.MARINESTI PT521BN10

Executarea
prescriptiilor
emise de DSE
ANRE

LEA
10KV

2024-01-16
13:00:00

2024-01-16
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.MINDRESTII NOI PT30BN10F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-17
08:30:00

2024-01-17
15:30:00

R.SINGEREI S.DUMBRAVITA PT324CD3F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-17
08:30:00

2024-01-17
15:30:00

R.SINGEREI S.DUMBRAVITA PT324CD3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.DUMBRAVITA EXTRAVILAN, S.CUCIOAIA,
S. BOCANCEA, S.GHILICENI EXTRAVILAN

PT313CD3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.DUMBRAVITA EXTRAVILAN, S.CUCIOAIA,
S. BOCANCEA, S.GHILICENI EXTRAVILAN

PT709CD3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.DUMBRAVITA EXTRAVILAN, S.CUCIOAIA,
S. BOCANCEA, S.GHILICENI EXTRAVILAN

PT710CD3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.DUMBRAVITA EXTRAVILAN, S.CUCIOAIA,
S. BOCANCEA, S.GHILICENI EXTRAVILAN

PT718CD3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.DUMBRAVITA EXTRAVILAN, S.CUCIOAIA,
S. BOCANCEA, S.GHILICENI EXTRAVILAN

PT756CD3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.SINGEREI S.DUMBRAVITA EXTRAVILAN, S.CUCIOAIA,
S. BOCANCEA, S.GHILICENI EXTRAVILAN

PT790CD3

Demontarea
dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT705SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT707SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT716SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT717SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT732SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT733SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT738SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT742SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT752SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT761SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-18
08:30:00

2024-01-18
16:00:00

R.TELENESTI S.BONDAREUCA, ZGARDESTI, R. SINGEREI,
S.COZASTI,

PT765SG11013
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
08:00:00

2024-01-19
12:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. CONSTANTIN NEGRUZI, VASILE
LUPU, CODRILOR, ION VODA

PT41SG351F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-19
08:00:00

2024-01-19
12:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. CONSTANTIN NEGRUZI, VASILE
LUPU, CODRILOR, ION VODA

PT41SG351F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
15:30:00

R.SINGEREI , S.IZARENII VECHI PT365CH8F1
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COTIUJENII MICI, S. ALEXEUCA, GURA
OITUZ

PT168RD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COTIUJENII MICI, S. ALEXEUCA, GURA
OITUZ

PT172RD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COTIUJENII MICI, S. ALEXEUCA, GURA
OITUZ

PT191RD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COTIUJENII MICI, S. ALEXEUCA, GURA
OITUZ

PT192RD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COTIUJENII MICI, S. ALEXEUCA, GURA
OITUZ

PT193RD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COTIUJENII MICI, S. ALEXEUCA, GURA
OITUZ

PT194RD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COTIUJENII MICI, S. ALEXEUCA, GURA
OITUZ

PT195RD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COTIUJENII MICI, S. ALEXEUCA, GURA
OITUZ

PT196RD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
08:30:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COTIUJENII MICI, S. ALEXEUCA, GURA
OITUZ

PT219RD7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-01-19
11:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. CONSTANTIN NEGRUZI,
TINERETULUI, ION VODA, MIHAI EMINESCU, CODRILOR,
ALEXANDRU CEL BUN, STEFAN CEL MARE, PETRU
RARES, MARTISOR

PT41SG351F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-19
11:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. CONSTANTIN NEGRUZI,
TINERETULUI, ION VODA, MIHAI EMINESCU, CODRILOR,
ALEXANDRU CEL BUN, STEFAN CEL MARE, PETRU
RARES, MARTISOR

PT41SG351F4
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-01-19
11:00:00

2024-01-19
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. CONSTANTIN NEGRUZI,
TINERETULUI, ION VODA, MIHAI EMINESCU, CODRILOR,
ALEXANDRU CEL BUN, STEFAN CEL MARE, PETRU
RARES, MARTISOR

PT41SG351F5
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


